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. ,affec~e~ by the McCain "Amen'dment of the 1997 Foreign .': ' 

. '. Op~ratlons Act .which restores eligibility to the unmarried 
" ',.·.6v~r-~1 sons :and daughterS ·.of the. former .Vfetnamese 

.. ~, ::# political prisoners. :. _ ...., ':. .-. . . . , . .,: . '" : 
.... ,.: - I _request' that ODP Chec~ . the case(s)' acc~rding to" ~e .' '. 

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director I. < ~um~.e:r provided above and <?~nfi.rm for me that the sones) . 
Orderly Departure Program . .' -' ',:" .o,r daughter.(s) ltsted above are .e~ig:ible and pa~ of the _group 
Box 58 ~ American Emb~: - '.- . _t~~t: QDP .is p.ow contacting tq' inVite to intervfew:-.If a new., 
APO_AP_96546. __________ .--r __ ' ~_~-'-~~.: . '-. "l~~~er,' of 1ntr<?dl:lctlon,' has ~ready. been sent, 1· would 

• ! • -:.. . > .appreci~te knowing the <;ia:te it was',sent and to what address '.' . 

:~~~~~itl k~ nI ~ ~;~;)~: '::~L.:; .... ";) .h>: .f:i~!:{\2i~~~:.iar:~~~o~f~~~:::~~~~'::~i ·~~s, hut ,~ 
Exit Permit: ... Yes .. ~:No ~ :'-~,,>,~' ~'. " _ ..... :;.~ .. ~: .. ~ -: ~ ,,' .. ,. ~. my family and I are equ~y anxioUs to: ensure that the case '.. 
Needs L.O'!: .11. Yes •.. No , .. ,- :>/ ·;·· .. Jf:~. ~~:.~ .::,~,~: 'j ,~}~6( 9.~r,.children be.:recoilsidered under the>new law: before"" ... ' 
Date of ODP Inte~ew:~ M. ~ ~cf - ,.' --. i- ,.;the~r eligibility ~xpires.:-" .~.-, ~.i.'~ ~~~ '.' .. :: ~< ~~~:;'~: :'::"~.," .. ', >-:; 

:.: '" On behalf of ~y family" I thank you for your he~p in this 
Dear Mr. Pendergrass: ., ,_-, -, '.' .. matter.'.. .' .. 'f - _ ,." " ' .' "'. ',-' 

I a in writing on behalf of my (son,d~ers,child~en);' -, .",' . Sincerely: ~ '", ',_.>, . -< .. .' , -. . ... ~~~~:t~-A~~~:Jtu~ ~~~~Z~:~~:~--~>·· .... ~. -_ .. ' ~~-£21tJi>- - ... 
I'belleve that (his, her, their) status und~r the eligibility ,£FVPpA;7fn:j Mart~ Lari;,f~~8~urch, VA 22043 _ .. 

guidelines of the Orderly Departure Program (ODP) is For Informa~ion and Follow-up . 

..' • # 

t lit 41 , hi QCI"A;4@W,*4¥tCAAU;4 &;»=;;:8;;#,@#4. 4., i.,A*,;£4;WX~Mj"t¢i'k4l$ ;, ;OJ 1 ,At ,) '$A $$OC$ ae M J90; 4L . i4 C4.l4!IUIl§. XiA!4411, 1Ql4),o, hi; Nf.E," f .. )J 4P$ lit ,)1 T H' ·fa:; ij¢ ;ma« 



From; PHU THAI. Cleveland Nov27-96 

To:Office ODP BANG KOK THAI LAN • 
. Number 011-662-287-2337. 

ODB/OBU HOPKIIi/.g 
Box 58AMERICAN EMBASSY. 

ADO AD 96546 '. 
"Mc CAIN Family. REutON. 
Fax 662-287-2337. 

REQUEST FAMILY REUNION. 
Dear Mr Mc CAIN. 
MY name is PHU THAI. IV 380168 VN list H41-72. 
I came to the UNITED STATES on Jun 13th.1996. I at the .address abo'/t:' 

I woul like you recognize my casedn orderto my wife andfour c 
childrento reunited with my • 
Their name are in my application·Alle the required documents are 
submited completly but they are not allo.ed to come to the U.S. 

1 Mywife TUNG THI NGUYEN 1937.in VIET NAM. 

2 My son NGUYEN QUANG THAI·1 964 in BINH DINH !IET NAM. 

3 My son DUYEN-eUANG THAI 1971 in BINH DINH VIET NAM.- . 

4 My son DANH QUANG THAI1972.in BINH DINH VIET NAM. 

I My son KHUONG QUANG THAI 1975. in BINH DINH VIET NAM. 

My children are single live with my wife. 
Address 252 MINH KHAI THI NGUYEN QUI NHON BINH DINH VIET NAM. 

Dear Sir. 
With humanity I hope you will help me. 

I, m thankful you very muchfor your helf J11.Q. • 

My GOD bless you very much. 
Sincerely. 

PHU THAI. 

:'. 



Notice of Action' 

,. 
RELATIVE· 

513. 740 
1996 

THAI, 

1996 1 of 1 
NGUYEN, TUNGTHI 

PHU THAI ce Type: Appr6v~l Not 

'. .-
Court.esy Copy, Original sent. t.o, DO, Lr'CH T 

This I.:o~:::-~esy' nC'ti~e is to ~dv'is~ ~'Ou of '3.~t;icn co.l<!!'n en this ·cJts~.··* '!he official nc~icc has beer(..-:.ailE::d ::0' th:! 
attorney or representative indicated above, Any relevant documentation in,cluded in the notice was also mailed as' 
part of the. official"notice. ./ ./ 

/ 

'YOur'RefUge~/Asy~~e Reia~ive Petition" has' been appr~ve<;1'ior .. the f'~~ilY membeds) listed on thi~ notice, 
with ,Section' 207 of .. the Immigr.ation .and Nationality Act:' and 'forwarded to/th~ Department o'f State " A·'·separate'·potiCe. 
;"ili.l:ie.sen~forany pe'~son list~d 'on y6ur Form··I-730 but 'riot l{~ted on this' not.iC;e, .--This c~mpl,r;tes' all'INS ai;.tiC;~ on 

'thIs il~.~tiim,~ / /., - .' . ..... . .. / ... " ." / ... ::>'<; .. > 
The;, D~pa;'t.n\e'nt of State wil'i notify th~ U,S', Embassy or consulate"abroacf having jU~{Sdictf~n oVl!r the ar'ea whe~e ·you;.;.··· 
relative'(s) . resides ... ' The: consu.:.ar post-"will C:onta·ct. youf"rel,adve(s) rega:;'ding procedlires .to· be. followed for traye;> 
thee'United 'States,' / /' /. " , 

I ~ / 
.. ~- ,/~ if I'''''~ 

This courtesy cO'Pyniay not b ... e used in lieu of officiai notif;icati6n 
taken on this' case. J /,",. ....' ;' • ..-

J' d" .~.. /' .. /' 

~ / !: ~ 

. ,THIS FORM IS NOT A VISA N.9RMAyiT BE USED ,.IN PLACI('OF A /~ISA: 
--' .. F" .~ ,.~ ... ,.,.~ 

• .?~-

.. -' 

" 
to dem~.nstrate the filin~ or processing apt,io.n·./ ... 

,/ 

/ 

Please see the additional information on the back. You will be notified separately about any other cases you filed. 
IMMIGRATION &.NATURALIZATION SERVICE 
TEXAS SERVICE CENTER 
POBOX 152122 - DEPT A 
IRVING TX 75015-2122 
Customer Service Telephone: (214) 767-7769 
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